
Training list 2023/24 
 

David Badley New governor training 
Formatio governor formation 
Safeguarding (in school 
training) 
 

2022 
2022 
2023 

Tony Blackburne Safeguarding (in school 
training) 
 
 

2017 &2023 

Paul Bolton National Training Programme 
for New Governors 
Headteacher Performance 
Management  
The Role of the Foundation 
Governor  
Preparation for Inspection  
The Effective Governing Body  
The Role of The Chair of 
Governors - 04/03/2016  
Chairing in a Faith School  
Safeguarding Children in 
Education  
Data Protection in Education 
Formatio governor formation 
Safeguarding (in school 
training) 
National College;  'Annual 
Certificate in Safeguarding for 
School Governors’ 
National College: Safer 
Recruitment 
 

2007 
 
2015 
 
2015 
 
2015 
 
2016 
 
2018 
 
 
 
2022  
2023 
 
2023 
 
 
2023 

Kevin Brown New governor training 
Safeguarding (in school 
training) 
Effective chairing 
Formatio governor formation 
Effective monitoring visits 
Prevent awareness course. 
 
 

2016 
2016 & 2023 
 
2018 
2022 
2023 
2024 

Denise Catterall New governor training 
Safer recruitment 
Effective chairing 
Safeguarding (in school 
training) 
Certificate in safeguarding for 
staff training 
 

2020 
2021 
2022 
2023 
 
2023 



Daniel Colquitt Unconscious bias training 
Equality assessment training 
Mental health first aid 
Formatio governor formation 
LA Safeguarding for Governors 
 

 
 
 
2021 
2023 

Fr Michael Harwood  
 
 

 

Paul Leighton Formatio governor formation 
Safeguarding (in school 
training) 
 

2023 
2023 

Adam McCue New Governor Training 
 
 

2022 

Joanne Millea New Governor Training 
Formatio governor formation 
Safeguarding (in school 
training) 
LA Safeguarding for governors 
 

2020 
2021 
2023 
 
2023 

Rob Peacock Formatio governor formation 
Safeguarding  
 
 

 2021 
2022 &2023 

 


