Training list 2023/24

David Badley	New governor training	2022
	Formatio governor formation	2022
	Safeguarding (in school	2023
	training)	2023
	ti dilling/	
Tony Blackburne	Safeguarding (in school	2017 &2023
,	training)	
Paul Bolton	National Training Programme	2007
	National Training Programme for New Governors	2007
	Headteacher Performance	2015
	Management	2013
	The Role of the Foundation	2015
	Governor	2013
	Preparation for Inspection	2015
	The Effective Governing Body	
	The Role of The Chair of	2016
	Governors - 04/03/2016	2010
	Chairing in a Faith School	2018
	Safeguarding Children in	2010
	Education	
	Data Protection in Education	
	Formatio governor formation	2022
	Safeguarding (in school	2023
	training)	2023
	National College; 'Annual	2023
	Certificate in Safeguarding for	2023
	School Governors'	
	National College: Safer	2023
	Recruitment	2023
	Neer ditinent	
Kevin Brown	New governor training	2016
	Safeguarding (in school	2016 & 2023
	training)	
	Effective chairing	2018
	Formatio governor formation	2022
	Effective monitoring visits	2023
	Prevent awareness course.	2024
Denise Catterall	New governor training	2020
	Safer recruitment	2021
	Effective chairing	2022
	Safeguarding (in school	2022
	training)	2023
	Certificate in safeguarding for	2023
	staff training	2023
	Stair training	

Daniel Colquitt	Unconscious bias training Equality assessment training Mental health first aid Formatio governor formation LA Safeguarding for Governors	2021 2023
Fr Michael Harwood		
Paul Leighton	Formatio governor formation Safeguarding (in school training)	2023 2023
Adam McCue	New Governor Training	2022
Joanne Millea	New Governor Training Formatio governor formation Safeguarding (in school training) LA Safeguarding for governors	2020 2021 2023 2023
Rob Peacock	Formatio governor formation Safeguarding	2021 2022 &2023